














Statement of Certification and Signatures: Existing Appllcant(s) (an authorized representative of each 
applicant must sign) 

(Individual) 

I hereby affirm that I am a party to the Brownfield Cleanup Agreement and/or Application referenced in 
Section I above and that I am aware of this Application for an Amendment to that Agreement and/or 
Application. My signature below constitutes the requisite approval for the amendment to the BCA 
Application, which will be effective upon signature by the Department. 

Date: _______ Signature: _______________________ _ 

Print Name: _____________ _ 

(Entity) 

I h b ff. h I Authorized Person ( . I ) f RXR 2413 Third Owner LLC ( • ) h. h . t th ere y a 1rm t at am _______ tit e o _______ entity w rc 1s a party o e 
Brownfield Cleanup Agreement and/or Application referenced in Section I above and that I am aware of this 
Application for an Amendment to that Agreement and/or Application. Todd Rechler's signature 
below constitutes the requisite approval for mendment to the BCA Application, which will be effective 
upon signature by the Department. · / (\{\ f, 

Date: 5 / t ¥' / J-0 ~ Signature: ~ -------..._ 

Print Name: Todd Rechler, Authorized Person 

REMAINDER OF THIS AMENDMENT WILL BE COMPLETED SOLELY BY THE DEPARTMENT 

Please see the following page for submittal instructions. 
NOTE: Applications submitted in fillable format will be rejected. 

Status of Agreement: 

□ PARTICIPANT OvoLUNTEER 
A requester who either 1) was the 
owner of the site at the time of the 
disposal of contamination or 2) is 
otherwise a person responsible for the 
contamination, unless the liabi lity arises 
solely as a result of ownership, 
operation of, or involvement with the site 
subsequent to the disposal of 
contamination. 

A requestor other than a participant, including a requestor whose 
liability arises solely as a result of ownership, operation of or 
involvement with the site subsequent to the contamination. 

Effective Date of the Original Agreement: 08/11/2020 
Signature by the Department: 

DATED: 

Site Code: C203137 

NEW YORK STATE DEPARTMENT OF 
ENVIRONMENTAL CONSERVATION 

By: 

Michael J. Ryan, P.E., Director 
Division of Environmental Remediation 

8 

06/22/2021

X





Existing 
Building

3rd Ave
Bridge

3rd
 Ave

3rd Ave Bridge Bike
Path

Pedestrian And Bike Path Link

108

98

112

1

200

1002

55

55

37
155

109

W:
\Pr

oje
cts

\20
03

32
 - 2

41
3 T

HI
RD

 AV
EN

UE
\Te

ch
nic

al\
GI

S a
nd

 G
rap

hic
s\S

AR
\BC

P A
me

nd
me

nt 
Ap

p\2
00

33
2 F

igu
re 

1 B
CP

 Am
en

dm
en

t A
pp

lica
tio

n.m
xd

4/2
6/2

02
1 3

:29
:03

 PM
   j

sz
alu

s 

[

0 40 8020

SCALE IN FEET

20
21

 AK
RF

c

LEGEND
BCP SITE BOUNDARY
REDEVELOPMENT SITE BOUNDARY
LOT BOUNDARY AND TAX LOT NUMBER
BLOCK NUMBER
BUILDING

 4/26/2021

200332

1

440
 Pa

rk A
ven

ue 
So

uth
, N

ew
 Yo

rk, 
NY

  10
016

24
13

 Th
ird

 Av
en

ue

SIT
E P

LA
N 

BC
P A

MM
EN

DM
EN

T A
PP

LIC
AT

IO
N

Bro
nx,

 Ne
w Y

ork

109

2319

DATE

PROJECT NO.

FIGURE

Aerial Source: 
2018 New York State ITS GIS Orthoimagery
Map Source:
NYCDCP (NYC Dept. of City Planning) GIS database  


	Application.BCP.C203137.2021-05-20.Revised_Amendment.pdf
	Application.C203137.2413 Thrd Ave.Revised.BCA Amendment.05192021.pdf



